
Tischtennis-Kreisverband Wesermarsch
Pokal 2023/24

Kreispokalspiele Herren C
Pokal-Spielplan
Spielleiter-Kontakt: Kleen, Bernd, Bakenhusstraße 9, 26939 Großenmeer, Tel.: 04483/1366, bernd.kleen@web.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 06.01.2024 11:00 7 Blexer TB TTC Waddens 0:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Mo.

13.10.2023
13.11.2023

19:30
20:00 v

5
6

Blexer TB
TTV Brake

AT Rodenkirchen
TTC Waddens

4:2
1:4

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Fr.
Sa.

26.09.2023
29.09.2023
30.09.2023

20:00
20:00
15:30 v

1
3
2

TTC Waddens
Oldenbroker TV
Elsflether TB II

Elsflether TB
AT Rodenkirchen
TTV Brake

4:3
0:4
3:4

 
Freilose Viertelfinale
    Blexer TB   
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